

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2013  
CRLMP.NO(s). 4931

(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2012 in CRLA No.686/2001, of The  
HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND AT NAINITAL)

V.N.SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CBI,DEHRADUN Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering

Date: 12/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Ravi Shankar Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Kundu Goyal, Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post CRLMP on 15.03.2013 before Hon'ble Mr. Justice  
T.S.Thakur (in Chamber).

|(Shashi Sareen)  
|Court Master

|(Veena Khara)  
|Court Master

|  
|